IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa

WOMEN SABRE CAT A

Fencers (all, structured order - 14 fencers)

name and first name pres number | nat. d.o.b. | lic.
CHAI Camille present 25 | CAN 5/12/1989
DION Amélie present 19 | FRA 25/2/1999
QUINOLA Sandrine present 20 | FRA 21/2/1986
TIBIASHVILI Nino present 10 | GEO 11/5/1997
VLAMI Efthymia present GRE 15/4/1988
ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani present 26 | GRE 13/1/1976
VERES Amarilla present 2 | HUN 1/7/1993
HAJMASI Eva Andrea present 9 | HUN 14/2/1987
BRUNATI Sofia present 23 | ITA 20/6/2000
MOGOS Andrea present 5| ITA 2/6/1988
TOLU Liliana present ITA 9/12/1958
TRIGILIA Loredana present 8| ITA 26/1/1976
BREUS Y evheniia present 3 | UKR |25/11/1982
MORKVY CH Nataliia present 1| UKR | 15/1/1992
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa

WOMEN SABRE CAT A

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 14 fencers)

name and first name pres number | nat. d.o.b. | lic.
MORKVY CH Nataliia present 1| UKR | 15/1/1992
VERES Amarilla present 2 | HUN 1/7/1993
BREUS Yevheniia present 3 | UKR |25/11/1982
MOGOS Andrea present 5| ITA 2/6/1988
TRIGILIA Loredana present 8| ITA 26/1/1976
HAJMASI EvaAndrea present 9 | HUN | 14/2/1987
TIBIASHVILI Nino present 10 | GEO 11/5/1997
DION Amélie present 19 | FRA 25/2/1999
QUINOLA Sandrine present 20 | FRA 21/2/1986
BRUNATI Sofia present 23 | ITA 20/6/2000
CHAI Camille present 25 | CAN 5/12/1989
ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani present 26 | GRE 13/1/1976
TOLU Liliana present ITA 9/12/1958
VLAMI Efthymia present GRE 15/4/1988
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Formula of the competition

14 fencers
1 poules: round

14 fencers

2 poules of 7

Separation by : countries
14 qualifiers

IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
WOMEN SABRE CAT A

Direct elimination : 14 fencers

Tabellone eliminazione diretta
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1l 9:00 pisteNo 1-2

IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa

WOMEN SABRE CAT A

Referee: WITOWSKI Maciegf POL, FILAIRE Fabien FRA

MOGOS Andrea

DION Amélie

ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani
BRUNATI Sofia

HAJIJMASI Eva Andrea

CHAI Camille

MORKVY CH Nataliia

PouleNo2 9:00 pisteNo 3-4

Referee: KISIEL Jaroslaw POL, ATHANASIADIS lason GRE

TRIGILIA Loredana
VLAMI Efthymia
TIBIASHVILI Nino
TOLU Liliana
VERES Amarilla
QUINOLA Sandrine
BREUS Yevheniia

ITA VIVIVIl|V|1l
FRA 0 V[1/0|V|3
GRE |[0|O0 41141
ITA 2|V V ViV O
HUN |V|V|V|3 ViV
CAN [1[3[V[1]O0 0
UKR |V|VIV|V 4V
ITA V4| V|1V 4
GRE |2 oO/Vv|iojl1l]1
GEO |V|V V|3 VV
ITA 030 112]0
HUN | V| V|V|V Vi1
FRA 2/ VI3/V|1 1
UKR | V| VIOV V|V
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VIM

0.667
0.333
0.000
0.667
0.833
0.167
0.833

VIM

0.500
0.167
0.833
0.000
0.833
0.333
0.833

ind.

-19
16
-24
15
-6
13

HS
24

28
26

17
25

rank
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa

WOMEN SABRE CAT A

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. VIM ind. | HS | group
1 | MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR | 0.833| 19 29 | qualifier
2 | HAJMMASI EvaAndrea HUN | 0.833| 17 28 | qualifier
3 | TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO | 0.833| 16 28 | qualifier
4 | VERES Amarilla HUN | 0.833 15 26 | qualifier
5 | BREUS Yevheniia UKR | 0.833| 13 25 | qualifier
6 | MOGOS Andrea ITA 0.667 9 22 | qualifier
7 | BRUNATI Sofia ITA 0.667 3 22 | qualifier
8 | TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 0.500 5 24 | qudlifier
9 | QUINOLA Sandrine FRA | 0.333 -6 17 | qualifier
10 | DION Amélie FRA | 0.333 -9 14 | qualifier
11 | CHAI Camille CAN | 0.167| -19 10 | qualifier
12 | VLAMI Efthymia GRE | 0.167| -19 9 | qualifier
13 | ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani GRE | 0.000| -20 10 | qualifier
14 | TOLU Liliana ITA 0.000| -24 6 | qualifier
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WOMEN SABRE CAT A

Semifinali

MORKVY CH Natali

15/10

BREUS Y evheniia

IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa

Finale

BREUS Y evheniia

15/10

TIBIASHVILI Nino

15/13

HAIJMASI Eva Andr

15/9

HAIJMASI EvaAndr
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BREUS Y evheniia

Tabellonedi 16 Tabellone di 8

1 MORKVYCH Natai UKR

MORKVY CH Natali
16 -----m---
9 QUINOLA Sandrine FRA

TRIGILIA Loredana
8 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 15/7
5 BREUSYevheniia UKR

BREUS Yevheniia
12 VLAMI Efthymia GRE 15/2
13 ZACHARIADI Ada GRE

VERES Amarilla
4 VERES Amarilla HUN 15/1
3 TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO

TIBIASHVILI Nino
14 TOLU Liliana ITA 15/3
11 CHAI Camille CAN

MOGOS Andrea
6 MOGOS Andrea ITA 15/1
7 BRUNATI Sofia ITA

DION Amélie
10 DION Amélie FRA 15/4
15 --—--—---

HAIMASI EvaAndr
2 HAIMASI EvaAndr HUN

15/2

15/11

15/4



IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
WOMEN SABRE CAT A

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)

ranking | name and first name nat.
1 | BREUS Yevheniia UKR
2 | HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN
3 | MORKVYCH Natdliia UKR
3 | TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO
5 | VERES Amarilla HUN
6 | MOGOS Andrea ITA
7 | TRIGILIA Loredana ITA
8 | DION Amélie FRA
9 | BRUNATI Sofia ITA
10 | QUINOLA Sandrine FRA
11 | CHAI Canmille CAN
12 | VLAMI Efthymia GRE
13 | ZACHARIADI Adamantia-Styliani GRE
14 | TOLU Liliana ITA
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